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ATGBICS SFP-28A Rad Compatible Transceiver SFP 1000Base-BX-D
(Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm, 20km)

Brand : ATGBICS Product code: SFP-28A-C

Product name : SFP-28A Rad Compatible Transceiver SFP
1000Base-BX-D (Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm, 20km)

SFP-28A Rad Compatible Transceiver SFP 1000Base-BX-D (Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm, 20km)

ATGBICS SFP-28A Rad Compatible Transceiver SFP 1000Base-BX-D (Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm, 20km):

ATGBICS SFP-28A 1000Base-BX SFP supports a distance of up to 20km over single mode fibre (SMF)
using a wavelength of Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm via an LC connector. This bidirectional unit must be used
with another transceiver or network appliance of complimenting wavelengths. Digital optical monitoring
(DOM) support is also present enabling real-time monitoring of the parameters of the fibre optic
transceiver. Our product meets the specification of RadSFP-28A= and we proudly offer a compatibility
guarantee and lifetime warranty. Our rigorously tested products record a unique traceable serial number
and are fully compliant with all MSA Standards.
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